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XIT PRIMAVERA

Como (23/02/2017, 06/04/2017)

NAME
Rossini Fulvio
Medici Simone
Canali Marco
Bellotto Stefano

Emoroso Claudio
Zangheratti Daniele
La Fontana Stefano

Buonocore Elio
Frignani Alessandro
Pede Lucio
Falchi Claudio
Lipari Alberto
Ghelfi Giancarlo
Filippini Enea
Montorfano Carlo
Ceriani Gianni
Gonella Graziano
Corvaja Alberto
Bassoli Andrea

Elo
2032
2192
1835
1984
1769
1884
1760
2109
1465
1712
1826
1509
1568
1649
1338
1440
1176
1437
1506

Bucl
28,5
27,0
28,0
27,0
26,0
24,5
22,5
22,5
22,0
21,5
24,5
22,5
21,5
17,0
19,5
19,5
18,5
18,5
17,5

BucT
31,0
29,5
30,0
28,5
28,5
26,5
24,0
24,0
24,0
23,5
26,0
24,5
23,0
18,5
215
21,0
20,0
20,0
19,0



